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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Kwok4131
San Mateo

9.075 9.150 9.3759.575 37.175
2 5 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Newell4049
CSC - Race

9.000 9.500 9.2509.375 37.125
3 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Veronika Kalinovski4130
San Mateo

9.100 9.125 9.0759.200 36.500
1 6 6 9 3 

3 

Katie Kubota4022
Bayshore Elite

8.800 8.800 9.3259.300 36.225
4T 10 5 3 4 

4 

Lily Nguyen4134
San Mateo

8.500 9.050 9.2259.150 35.925
9 7 7T 6T 5 

5 

Sophia Hsu4129
San Mateo

7.500 9.350 9.5009.475 35.825
15 2 2 1 6T

6T

Lucy Istock4021
Bayshore Elite

8.650 8.525 9.2759.375 35.825
6 11 3T 4 6T

6T

Madison Collum4125
San Mateo

8.400 8.850 9.1509.025 35.425
10 9 9 8 8 

8 

Ellie Detrick4004
5280

8.550 9.200 9.2258.400 35.375
7 3T 13 6T 9 

9 

Kaylie Tedesco4090
Menlo Sparks

8.525 8.900 8.8008.575 34.800
8 8 10 10 10 

10 

Faith Budreau4002
5280

8.800 9.200 8.6007.800 34.400
4T 3T 16 12 11 

11 

Emma Backer4073
Head Over Heels

8.000 8.350 8.5009.150 34.000
14 13 7T 13T 12 

12 

Darerca O'Sullivan4087
Menlo Sparks

8.250 8.375 8.6758.500 33.800
11 12 12 11 13 

13 

Nuria Sadri4088
Menlo Sparks

8.100 7.000 8.3508.550 32.000
13 16 11 15 14 

14 

Maya Garcia4084
Menlo Sparks

8.200 7.300 8.3258.050 31.875
12 15 15 16 15 

15 

Olivia Russell4008
5280

7.250 7.650 8.5008.250 31.650
16 14 14 13T 16 

16 
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